All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 29-Dec-2010
Computer On Modules
Features
SOM-4455 AMD Geode™ LX800 ETX CPU Module
SODIMM socket
Embedded AMD Geode
LX800 processor
100 pin connector

Win XPE 2008 2070007910 XPE WES2009 GX3 LX800 V4.0 MUI24
QNX 6.4.1 BSP ready
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache Chipset LVDS VGA 10/100
LAN
AC97
Audio PCI USB
2.0 ATA ATX
Power
AT
Power
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-4455R-L0A2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 - Yes Yes Yes 4 4 - Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455RL-L0A2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 24-bit Yes Yes Yes 4 4 - Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455R-LSA2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 - Yes Yes Yes 3 4 2 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455RL-LSA2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 24-bit Yes Yes Yes 3 4 2 Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
SOM-4455ZR-L0A2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 - Yes Yes Yes 4 4 - Yes Yes Passive -20~80° C
SOM-4455ZRL-L0A2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 24-bit Yes Yes Yes 4 4 - Yes Yes Passive -20~80° C
SOM-4455ZR-LSA2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 - Yes Yes Yes 3 4 2 Yes Yes Passive -20~80° C
SOM-4455ZRL-LSA2E AMD LX800 128 KB LX800 24-bit Yes Yes Yes 3 4 2 Yes Yes Passive -20~80° C